
ICKLESHAM PARISH COUNCIL  
2024 Meetings  

Please note that where and when there are two meetings per evening: Planning starts at 6.15pm and the next meeting 
follows at either 7 or 7.15pm.  Please always check the agenda displayed on the website for more information. 

 

 

2024    

6.15 & 7.15pm Monday 8th January Planning then Full Council  Rye Harbour Village Hall 

6.15 pm Monday 22nd January Planning  Winchelsea Court Hall 

6.15 pm  Monday 12th February  Planning Winchelsea Court Hall 

6.15 pm Monday 26th February  Planning the Open Spaces Committee (4) Winchelsea Court Hall 

6.15 pm & 7.15pm Monday 11th March Planning then Full Council Winchelsea Beach Village Hall 

6.15 pm Monday 25th March Planning then Allotments Committee (4) Winchelsea Court Hall 

6.15 pm Monday 8th April  Planning  Winchelsea Court Hall 

6.15 pm  Monday 22nd April  Planning  Winchelsea Court Hall 

6.15 pm & 7.15pm Monday 13th May  Planning then Annual Council Meeting  Rye Harbour Village Hall  

7.00 pm Monday 31st May Annual Parish Meeting  Icklesham Memorial Hall  

6.15 pm & 7.15 pm  Monday 10th June  Planning then Open Spaces Committee (1) Winchelsea Court Hall 

6.15 pm Monday 24th June  Planning then Allotment Committee (1) Winchelsea Court Hall 

6.15 pm & 7.15 pm  Monday 8th July  Planning then Full Council  Winchelsea New Hall 

6.15 pm  Monday 22nd July  Planning  Winchelsea Court Hall 

6.15 pm  Monday 12th August  Planning then Allotment Committee (2) Winchelsea Court Hall  

6.15 pm & 7.15 pm  Monday 9th September  Planning then Full Council  Rye Harbour Village Hall 

6.15 pm  Monday 23rd September  Planning then Open Spaces Committee (2) Winchelsea Court Hall 

6.15 pm  Monday 14th October  Planning then Allotment Committee (3) Winchelsea Court Hall 

6.15 pm Monday 28th October  Planning then Budget Meeting  Rye Harbour Village Hall   

6.15 pm & 7.15 pm  Monday 11th November  Planning then Full Council  Winchelsea Beach Village Hall  

6.15 pm  Monday 25th November  Planning then Open Spaces Committee (3)  Winchelsea Court Hall 

6.15 pm & 7.15 pm  Monday 9th December  Planning then Budget Meeting  Icklesham Memorial Hall  

 


